IEI Class Schedule --- Spring 2 2015

Name Email Today’s Date

Circle the class(es) that you would like to observe and write the date(s) requested next to each. Marked out classes are not available for observations.

Requests must be made at least 48 hours in advance (longer for requests submitted on Fridays.)

You will be contacted only if there is a problem with the request.

MWEF 9:00-10:50/TR 9:00-10:20
BOGANJuty————————————— RW-Foundations——————CEII5-MWHPT3EATR

MILLS, Chelsea
SANBORN, Caleb
CLARK, Nina

BOWDEN, Alzbeta
DURDEN, Ann

TRIMBLE, Stacey

MWF 11:10-12:00/TR 10:40-12:00
MUELLER-Ardy————————————— Grammar Feundatiens———CLEHAS-MWHPT3EATR

BATTLE, Sheila
DURDEN, Ann
SANBORN, Caleb

TRIMBLE, Stacey
BOWDEN, Alzbeta

TRIMBLE, Marilyn
DALTON, Richard

Mondays and Wednesdays 1:00 — 2:50

DURDEN, Ann
TRIMBLE, Marilyn
MUELLER, Andy
THOMPSON, Marie
DALTON, Richard
BATTLE, Sheila
DALLE, Anissa

Tuesdays and Thursdays 1:00 - 2:50

University Prep

BOWDEN, Alzbeta
DALLE, Anissa
BOGAN, Judy
MUELLER, Andy
MILLS, Chelsea
TRIMBLE, Marilyn
CLARK, Nina
THOMPSON, Marie

DALTON, Richard
HARPER, Daniel
MILLS, Chelsea

Saturdays 9:30 - 11:30

SANBORN, Caleb

Reading/Writing 1
Reading/Writing 2 Blue
Reading/Writing 2 Gray

Reading/Writing 3
Reading/Writing 4

Reading/Writing 5

Grammar 1
Grammar 2 Blue
Grammar 2 Gray

Grammar 3
Grammar 4

Grammar 5

Grammar 6

Basic Pronunciation White

Basic Pronunciation Blue
Basic Pronunciation Gray
Advanced Pronunciation
English and the Arts
Spelling to Read

TOEFL RW

Listening/Speaking Found

Listening/Speaking 1

Listening/Speaking 2 Blue
Listening/Speaking 2 Gray

Listening/Speaking 3
Listening/Speaking 4
Listening/Speaking 5
Listening/Speaking 6

UP Grammar

UP Reading/Writing
UP Listening/Speaking

Business English

CL117-MWF/CL201-TR
CL135-MWF/JWB302-TR
CL411

CL429
CL435-MWF/CL213-TR

CL215-MWF/PT448-TR

CL117-MWF/CL201
CL435-MWF/CL213-TR
CL135-MWF/JWB302-TR

CL215-MWF/PT448-TR
CL429

CL411
M1421

PT331
PT301
PT327
PT213
CL135
PT203
PT231

PT319
PT317
PT321
PT327
PT307
PT201
CL135
CL137

PT129 TR 1:00-2:50

PT107 M-F 9:00-12:00
PT129 MW 1:00-2:50

PT209



Tuesdays 6:00-8:00
BOGAN, Judy Pronunciation PT201



