IEI Class Schedule --- Spring 2 2015

Name______Today's Date_____

Circle the class(es) that you would like to observe and write the date(s) requested next to each. Marked out classes are not available for observations.

Requests must be made at least 48 hours in advance (longer for requests submitted on Fridays.)

Requests must be made at least 48 hours in advance (longer for requests submitted on Fridays.) You will be contacted only if there is a problem with the request.			
MWF 9:00-10:50/TR 9:00-10:20			
	BOGAN, Judy	RW Foundations	CL115-MWF/PT317-TR
	MILLS, Chelsea	Reading/Writing 1	CL117-MWF/CL201-TR
	SANBORN, Caleb	Reading/Writing 2 Blue	CL135-MWF/JWB302-TR
	CLARK, Nina	Reading/Writing 2 Gray	CL411
	BOWDEN, Alzbeta	Reading/Writing 3	CL429
	DURDEN, Ann	Reading/Writing 4	CL435-MWF/CL213-TR
	TRIMBLE, Stacey	Reading/Writing 5	CL215-MWF/PT448-TR
MWF 11:10-12:00/TR 10:40-12:00			
	MUELLER, Andy	Grammar Foundations	CL115-MWF/PT317-TR
	BATTLE, Sheila	Grammar 1	CL117-MWF/CL201
	DURDEN, Ann	Grammar 2 Blue	CL435-MWF/CL213-TR
	SANBORN, Caleb	Grammar 2 Gray	CL135-MWF/JWB302-TR
	TRIMBLE, Stacey	Grammar 3	CL215-MWF/PT448-TR
	BOWDEN, Alzbeta	Grammar 4	CL429
	TRIMBLE, Marilyn	Grammar 5	CL411
DALTON, Richard Grammar 6 MI421 Mondays and Wednesdays 1:00 – 2:50			
	DURDEN, Ann	Basic Pronunciation White	PT331
	TRIMBLE, Marilyn	Basic Pronunciation Blue	PT301
	MUELLER, Andy	Basic Pronunciation Gray	PT327
	THOMPSON, Marie	Advanced Pronunciation	PT213
	DALTON, Richard	English and the Arts	CL135
	BATTLE, Sheila	Spelling to Read	PT203
	DALLE, Anissa	TOEFL RW	PT231
Tuesdays and Thursdays 1:00 - 2:50			
	BOWDEN, Alzbeta	Listening/Speaking Found	PT319
	DALLE, Anissa	Listening/Speaking 1	PT317
	BOGAN, Judy	Listening/Speaking 2 Blue	PT321
	MUELLER, Andy	Listening/Speaking 2 Gray	PT327
	MILLS, Chelsea	Listening/Speaking 3	PT307
	TRIMBLE, Marilyn	Listening/Speaking 4	PT201
	CLARK, Nina	Listening/Speaking 5	CL135
	THOMPSON, Marie	Listening/Speaking 6	CL137
University Prep			
	DALTON, Richard	UP Grammar	PT129 TR 1:00-2:50
	HARPER, Daniel	UP Reading/Writing	PT107 M-F 9:00-12:00
	MILLS, Chelsea	UP Listening/Speaking	PT129 MW 1:00-2:50
Saturdays 9:30 - 11:30			

Business English

PT209

SANBORN, Caleb

BOGAN, Judy

Pronunciation

PT201